
TIPS – The Interlocal Purchasing System 
Region 8 Education Service Center 
4845 US Hwy 271 North |  Pittsburg, Texas 75686 
1-866-839-8477  |  www.tips-usa.com 

 

“Connecting Members and Vendors Together” 

May 26, 2017 
 
 
Arkansas Shades Blinds & Shutters Inc 
Wayne Jaques 
3704 Phyllis Ct 
North Little Rock, AR  72118 
 
 
RE: TIPS AWARDED VENDOR CONTRACT EXTENSION 
 
CONTRACT NUMBER: 1042816 
CATEGORY: General Services 
 
 
Dear Vendor, 
 
The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has extended Contract #1042816 for General Services 
until August 24, 2017.  This extension was approved by the Region 8 Education Service Center 
Board of Directors, at the regularly scheduled board meeting held on May 26, 2017.   
 
Contract #1042816 originally expired on April 27, 2017 but the decision made by the Region 8 
Education Service Center Board of Directors changes the expiration date to August 24, 2017.  This 
decision rescinded the original expiration date to avoid any lapse in coverage for Contract 
#1042816. 
 
 
If you have any questions, please contact the TIPS office at 866-839-8477.  
 
Sincerely, 
 

Meredith Barton 
Meredith Barton 
TIPS Vice-President of Operations


